Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary

See Accountant's Compilation Report

1024 - CENTRAL 54704 - VILLAGE GENERAL, Period Ending 01/31/2025
Jan 31,25
Beginning Balance 294,140.72
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 74.84
Total Cleared Transactions 74.84
Cleared Balance 294,215.56
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025 294,215.56
Ending Balance 294,215.56
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Village of Centertown

Reconciliation Summary
1029 - CENTRAL -2738-VILLAGE GEN, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant’s Compilation Report

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items
Deposits and Credits - 6 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items
Deposits and Credits - 20 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 10 itams
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Jan 31,25

-14,823.67
37,211.64

22,387.97

98,185.41

120,573.38

-23,372.28
2,078.94

-21,293.34

99,280.04

-11,754.08
5,510.03

-6,244.05

93,035.99

Page 1



(

Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary
1030 - CENTRAL -2746-WATER ACCT, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant’'s Compilation Report

Jan 31, 25
Beginning Balance 137,979.84
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items -26,592.71
Deposits and Credits - 26 items 7,880.22
Total Cleared Transactions -18,712.49
Cleared Balance 119,267.35
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items -9,362.05
Deposits and Credits - 10 items 387.53
Total Uncleared Transactions -8,974.52
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025 110,292.83
Ending Balance 110,292.83
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Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary

1031 - CENTRAL - 2754-WATER DEP ACC, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant’'s Compilation Report

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025

Ending Balance

Jan 31, 25

19,163.68

112.22
112.22

19,275.90

-47.16
-47.16

19,228.74

19,228.74
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Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary
1035 - CENTRAL BANK - 0156 MAINT RES, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant's Compilation Report

Jan 31, 25
Beginning Balance 267,529.81
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 170.38
Total Cleared Transactions 170.38
Cleared Balance 267,700.19
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025 267,700.19
Ending Balance 267,700.19
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Village of Centertown

Reconciliation Summary
1032 - CENTRAL - 5025 DNR SRF Loan, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant’'s Compilation Report

Jan 31, 25

Beginning Balance 741.28

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.47

Total Cleared Transactions 047
Cleared Balance 741.75
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025 741.75
Ending Balance 741.75

Page 1



(

Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary
1033 - CENTRAL - 5033 DNR SRF Grant, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant's Compilation Report

Jan 31, 25

Beginning Balance 4,257.03

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 271

Total Cleared Transactions 2.7
Cleared Balance : 4,259.74
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025 4,259.74
Ending Balance 4,259.74
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Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary

1025 - CENTRAL 160563 - CART, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant’'s Compilation Report

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 01/31/2025

Ending Balance

Jan 31, 25
37,910.33
-576.16
1,344.24
768.08
38,678.41
38,678.41
38,678.41
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Village of Centertown
Reconciliation Summary

1036 - CENTRAL-2201-ARPA, Period Ending 01/31/2025

See Accountant's Compilation Report

Beginning Balance
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 01/31/2025

Ending Balance

Jan 31,25

5.12
5.12

5.12
5.12
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