# Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1024 · CENTRAL 54704 - VILLAGE GENERAL, Period Ending 01/31/2025

	Register Balance as of 01/31/2023		Cleared Balance		Total Cleared Transactions	Deposits and Credits - 1 item	Cleared Transactions 74.84	Beginning Balance	29	Jan 31, 25
234,210.00	20/ 215 56	294,215.56		294.215.56	74.84	2	•		294,140.72	1, 25

### Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1029 · CENTRAL -2738-VILLAGE GEN, Period Ending 01/31/2025

Ending Balance	Total New Transactions	New Transactions Checks and Payments - 10 items Deposits and Credits - 5 items	Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	Total Uncleared Transactions	Uncleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 13 items Deposits and Credits - 20 items	Cleared Balance	Total Cleared Transactions	Checks and Payments - 18 items  Deposits and Credits - 6 items	Beginning Balance	
93,035.99	-6,244.05	-11,754.08 5,510.03	99,280.04	-21,293.34	-23,372.28 2,078.94	120,573.38	22,387.97	-14,823.67 37,211.64	98,185.41	Jan 31, 25

### Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1030 · CENTRAL -2746-WATER ACCT, Period Ending 01/31/2025

Ending Balance	Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	Total Uncleared Transactions	Uncleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 7 items Deposits and Credits - 10 items	Cleared Balance	Total Cleared Transactions	Checks and Payments - 7 items  Deposits and Credits - 26 items	Beginning Balance	
		-8,974.52	-9,362.05 387.53		-18,712.49	-26,592.71 7,880.22		0411 01, 20
110,292.83	110,292.83			119,267.35			137,979.84	

## Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1031 · CENTRAL - 2754-WATER DEP ACC, Period Ending 01/31/2025

Ending Balance	Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	Total Uncleared Transactions	Uncleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 2 items	Cleared Balance	Total Cleared Transactions	Cleared Transactions Deposits and Credits - 2 items	Beginning Balance	
19,228.74	19,228.74	47.16	47.16	19,275.90	112.22	112.22	19,163.68	Jan 31, 25

## Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1035 · CENTRAL BANK - 0156 MAINT RES, Period Ending 01/31/2025

Beginning Balance Cleared Transactions	Jan 31, 25 267,529.81
Cleared Transactions  Deposits and Credits - 1 item	170.38
Total Cleared Transactions	170.38
Cleared Balance	267,700.19
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	267,700.19
Ending Balance	267,700.19

## Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1032 · CENTRAL - 5025 DNR SRF Loan, Period Ending 01/31/2025

	Jan 31, 25
Beginning Balance	741.28
Cleared Transactions	
Deposits and Credits - 1 item	0.47
Total Cleared Transactions	0.47
Cleared Balance	741.75
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	741.75
Ending Balance	741.75

### Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary RAL - 5033 DNR SRF Grant. Period Ending 01

I	1
	1033 ·
	CEN
	CENTRAL
	RAI
	5
	033
ı	- 5033 DNR SRF G
	RS
I	SRF G
	Grant
	, Period E
	<u>o</u>
	Ĭ
	ding
	01/3
	01/31/202
	025

Ending Balance	Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	Cleared Balance	Total Cleared Transactions	Deposits and Credits - 1 item 2.7	Beginning Balance	Jan
4,259.74	4,259.74	4,259.74	2.71	2.71	4,257.03	Jan 31, 25

### Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1025 · CENTRAL 160563 - CART, Period Ending 01/31/2025

Ending Balance	Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	Cleared Balance	Total Cleared Transactions	Cleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 1 item Deposits and Credits - 2 items	Beginning Balance	
38,678.41	38,678.41	38,678.41	768.08	-576.16 1,344.24	37,910.33	Jan 31, 25

### Village of Centertown Reconciliation Summary 1036 · CENTRAL-2201-ARPA, Period Ending 01/31/2025

1	Jan 31, 25
Beginning Balance	5.12
Cleared Balance	5.12
Register Balance as of 01/31/2025	5.12
Ending Balance	5.12